
CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI M/F
VALDAGNO 27-28 FEBBRAIO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 GENTILIN ARIANNA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
2 GRIGATO CLAUDIA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
3 BERNAR VALENTINA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 BEDIN ELISABETTA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

1 ZERBATO ARIANNA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

1 ALTISSIMO VALENTINA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
2 PARLATO ERIKA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
3 FRONCOLATI GILIA 819 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI
4 AZZOLIN ELENA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON
5 DE ANTONI ALICE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA

1 ROCCOBERTON CATERINA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
2 DIRCETTI MARTA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
3 MARUZZO NICOLE 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
4 GENTILIN FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
5 BERNARDI FRANCESCA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
6 LIZZA VALENTINA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
7 MIOLI ELEONORA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
8 MARCATO SILVIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
9 ZAMBRANO LISA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
10 SCHIRALLI GAIA ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI

1 MICHELETTO ELENA 1511 ASD APAV FARA
2 PERIPOLLI CHIARA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
3 BROGLIATO ANNA  631 ASD SK. CLUB MARANO
4 FANTINELLI SARA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON
5 POGETTA ALESSIA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO
6 DANZO GIULIA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

1 GASPARONI FILIPPO 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

1 GENTILIN ARIANNA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
2 MUNARETTO GIULIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 PEDROTTA ARIANNA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
4 GRIGATO CLAUDIA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
5 BERNAR VALENTINA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

1 BALDISSERI LUCIANO 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA

1 VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
2 TOSETTO CRISTINA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
3 ZERBATO ARIANNA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
4 POGETTA ALESSIA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO
5 DANESE MARY 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Sabato Pomeriggio  Obbligatori 
CA.    F

JE.    F

AL. B    F

DIV. NAZ.  A    F

DIV. NAZ.  B    F.

CA.    M                       

CA.    F                            

Sabato Pomeriggio   Short

JE.    M                        

JE.    F                     
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI M/F
VALDAGNO 27-28 FEBBRAIO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 CAMMISULI ELEONORA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
2 DAL LAGO CAMILLA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
3 FANTON ANGELICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
4 BORRELLI BENEDETTA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
5 ZARANTONELLO FRANCESCA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

1 BERNAR FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
2 RANCAN SOFIA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
3 MECENERO GLORIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 DE RIZZO ANNA 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO

1 CASUSCELLI ANDREA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
2 LASIAK PIERO 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO

1 DI PUNZIO FRANCESCO 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO
2 SANSON STEVEN 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO

1 TADIELLO ELISA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
2 FANTINELLI SARA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON
3 MICHELETTO ELENA 1511 ASD APAV FARA
4 CERANTO ROSSELLA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
5 TODESCO CAMILLA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
6 VOLPATO GIORGIA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON
7 MIETTO MATILDE 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
8 DANZO GIULIA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
9 PERIPOLLI CHIARA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
10 GALLO FRANCESCA 702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
11 ZANELLA CAMILLA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Domenica Mattina  (Obbligatori) 

ES.  A    F

AL.  A    F

Domenica Mattina  (Libero) 
DIV. NAZ.  A    Masch.

DIV. NAZ.  B   M

DIV. NAZ.  B    F.
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE SINGOLI M/F
VALDAGNO 27-28 FEBBRAIO 2016

ORDINE ENTRATA

1 CERANTO ELISABETTA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
2 DE MARCHI NOEMI SOFIA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
3 MIOLI ELEONORA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 BEDIN ELISABETTA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
5 GENTILIN FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
6 BATTISTIN VERONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
7 PERON ALESSIA 702 ASD ROBUR SK. 2000 THIENE
8 MARCHESIN SOFIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
9 RAMPON DENIA 1225 SK. CLUB ZANE'
10 BERNARDI FRANCESCA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
11 MARCATO SILVIA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
12 PERUFFO ERIKA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
13 DALLA VALLE JASMINE 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
14 DIRCETTI MARTA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
15 REFOSCO ELENA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
16 MARUZZO NICOLE 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
17 ZILIO ANNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
18 MANEA CHIARA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO P.
19 ZAMBRANO LISA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SK. ASD
20 BELLO' SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
21 GUARDA DEBORA 3827 ASD NEW ANGELS
22 BONOLLO VIRGINIA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO

1 DAL LAGO CAMILLA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
2 BORRELLI BENEDETTA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
3 ZARANTONELLO FRANCESCA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
4 CAMMISULI ELEONORA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
5 FANTON ANGELICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD

1 ANICELLI ENRICO 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA

1 DE RIZZO ANNA 1648 ASD PATT. ART. S. VITO DI LEGUZZANO
2 MECENERO GLORIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
3 BERNAR FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 RANCAN SOFIA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

1 DE ANTONI ALICE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
2 RAPPO SOFIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 ALTISSIMO VALENTINA 719 ASD PATT. ART. MALO
4 FRONCOLATI GILIA 819 ASD G. PATT. SCLEDENSI
5 PARLATO ERIKA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
6 AZZOLIN ELENA 2138 ASD PATT. ART. MVM MOLVENA/MASON

1 GASPARONI FILIPPO 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO

GRIGATO CLAUDIA 1138 VALDAGNO/CAST. ADP
BERNAR VALENTINA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
MUNARETTO GIULIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
PEDROTTA ARIANNA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
GENTILIN ARIANNA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

1 BALDISSERI LUCIANO 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA

ZERBATO ARIANNA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT. ASD
POGETTA ALESSIA 1137 ASD PATT. ART. MONTECCHIO
DANESE MARY 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
TOSETTO CRISTINA 1138  ASS. POL. DIL.VALDAGNO
VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA

Il delegato Provinciale FIHP

Domenica Pomeriggio  (Libero) 

DIV. NAZ.  A    Femm.

ES. A    F

CA.    F

JE.    M

JE.    F

AL. A    M

AL. A    F

AL. B    F

CA.    M
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